
Pos 

Formula 2 Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula 2 Novice 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

V5 

1 

2 

No. 

128 

54 

215 

20 

77 

691 

508 

905 

99 

107 

100 

181 

372 

696 

212 

92 

456 

Name 

Chris Parrish 

Jared Trees 

Michael Killian 

Brandon Cole 

Lance Molnar 

Chris Jokisch 

Bear Stevenson 

Randall Workman 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Edward F. Scammon 

Jace Hasskew 

Chris Beddingfield 

Daniel Jasper 

Clifton A. Scott 

Eric Cell 

Brennan Rogers 

Alex Mayes 

Class 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Novice 

Formula 2 Novice 

Formula 2 Novice 

V5 

V5 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

4 

7 

6 

Diff 

6.161 

34.136 

36.607 

37.393 

51.239 

52.099 

52.300 

1:16.661 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:32.862 

12:39.023 

13:06.998 

13:09.469 

13:10.255 

13:24.101 

13:24.961 

13:25.162 

13:49.523 

12:55.204 

14:18.723 

13:28.134 

6:48.401 

14:21.936 

13:21.287 

Best Tm 

1:32.514 

1:33.424 

1:36.570 

1:37.317 

1:37.005 

1:39.293 

1:39.104 

1:38.962 

1:40.069 

1:48.457 

1:45.421 

1:54.096 

1:39.567 

1:58.980 

2:09.726 

City/State 

Old Hickory, TN 

Marengo, OH 

Fayetteville, NC 

Forest City, NC 

Morgantown, WV 

Raleigh, NC 

Jacksonville, NC 

Slovan, PA 

Medford, MA 

Southern Pines, NC 

Killbuck, OH 

Saluda, NC 

Stafford, VA 

Virginia Beach, VA 

Sparta, MI 

Oak Ridge, TN 

Orlando, FL 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

6.161 

Avg. Speed 

91.045 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.514 

Best Speed 

92.613 

Best Lap by 

128 - Chris Parrish 

52nd WERA GNF 

Saturday Races 

Formula 2 Expert & Novice, V5 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:24:29 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/19/2024 12:05 PM 


